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1 2022_DC_681066_1

SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF UPS AND 

BATTERY LAB

CITD/LBI/2021-22/UPS AND 

BATTERY LAB
29.03.22

08.04.22 at 

17.00 PM

11.04.22 at 

11.00 AM

2 2022_DC_681059_1

SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF Sheet Metal 

Fabrication Training Lab

CITD/LBI/2021-22/Sheet Metal 

Fabrication Lab
29.03.22

08.04.22 at 

17.00 PM

11.04.22 at 

11.00 AM

3 2022_DC_681051_1
SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF PCB LAB
CITD/LBI/2021-22/PCB Lab 29.03.22

08.04.22 at 

17.00 PM

11.04.22 at 

11.00 AM

4 2022_DC_681040_1
SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF IoT LAB
CITD/LBI/2021-22/IoT Lab 29.03.22

08.04.22 at 

17.00 PM

11.04.22 at 

11.00 AM

5 2022_DC_680977_1

SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF ELECTRICAL 

LAB

CITD/LBI/2021-22/Electrical Lab 29.03.22
08.04.22 at 

17.00 PM

11.04.22 at 

11.00 AM
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