## MSME TOOL, ROOM

## **CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TOOL DESIGN**

## **E -PROCUREMENT NOTICE**

S.No	Tender ID	Name of the Item	Tender Ref. No	Bid Submission Start Date	Bid Submission End Date	Bid Opening Date
1	2022_DC_681066_1	SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF UPS AND BATTERY LAB	CITD/LBI/2021-22/UPS AND BATTERY LAB	29.03.22	08.04.22 at 17.00 PM	11.04.22 at 11.00 AM
2	2022_DC_681059_1	SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF Sheet Metal Fabrication Training Lab	CITD/LBI/2021-22/Sheet Metal Fabrication Lab	29.03.22	08.04.22 at 17.00 PM	11.04.22 at 11.00 AM
3	2022_DC_681051_1	SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF PCB LAB	CITD/LBI/2021-22/PCB Lab	29.03.22	08.04.22 at 17.00 PM	11.04.22 at 11.00 AM
4	2022_DC_681040_1	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF IOT LAB	CITD/LBI/2021-22/IoT Lab	29.03.22	08.04.22 at 17.00 PM	11.04.22 at 11.00 AM
5	2022_DC_680977_1	SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF ELECTRICAL LAB	CITD/LBI/2021-22/Electrical Lab	29.03.22	08.04.22 at 17.00 PM	11.04.22 at 11.00 AM